
Kennewick Arts Commission
Agenda

Wednesday, February 12, 2020 6:00 pm
Kennewick City Hall Council Chambers

Call To Order

Roll Call

Approval Of Agenda

Approval Of Past Meeting Minutes

Visitors

Unfinished Business

New Business

Comments

Adjournment

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

https://www.go2kennewick.com/c15113d2-eef3-4200-bd59-dfe3616894d4



